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Dust Control Matting - Indoor Contract & Installation Matting

389 Swisslon Plus™

Plush entrance matting with exceptional scraping and
unsurpassed water absorbing qualities for large indoor areas,
including wall-to-wall applications and stairs.

Great ability to retain moisture (>5.5 litres per m?)
Coarse yarns provide superb scraping and absorbing

of dirt and moisture

A dense heavyweight vinyl backing ensures longevity

Recommended use

Indoor

For placement in interior or exterior recessed matwell
frames. Designed for pedestrian traffic, not suitable for

extremely heavy loads.
Heavy traffic

Colors:

Twine Blue
Twine Charcoal
Twine Grey
Twine Black
Twine Red
Twine Taupe
Wave Blue
Wave Charcoal
Wave Grey
Wave Black
Wave Red
Wave Taupe

Sizes:

130cm x linm
200cm x linm
130cm x 20m
200cm x 20m

Accessories:

083 Bevelled Nosing 2 mm
084 Bevelled Nosing 4 mm

WATER RETENTION

GOOD  BETTER BEST
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Dust Control Matting - Indoor Contract & Installation Matting
Swisslon Plus™

General

Brand Notrax®

Category Indoor Contract & Installation Matting

Product Number 389

Product Family Industrial & Commercial Matting

Product Group Dust Control Matting

Product Name Swisslon Plus™

Recommended use For placement in interior or exterior recessed matwell frames. Designed for pedestrian

traffic, not suitable for extremely heavy loads.

Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, The Netherlands

Type Indoor Absorbant - Contract and Installation

Usage Intensity Heavy traffic

Sustainability

Reach Reach compliant (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals).
Sustainability Contributes to a cleaner environment by reducing need of cleaning chemicals
Tests

Comfort Class LC3

Fire rating EU En 13501-1 Cfl-S1

Fire rating US Pass

Light Fastness 5

Organic Solvents 4

Rubbing Fastness 4

Salt Water 4

Shampoo 4

Static Charge <0.1

Surface Flammability Pass

Water Fastness 4
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Technical Specifications

Absorption Capacity 6
Backing Black vinyl (DOP free)
Dimensional Stability <0.4

Edges Vinyl borders: 2.5 cm on all sides
Material 100% polyamide 6.6 yarns
Material Group Polyamide

Pile Height in inches 0.236220472440945

Pile Weight (02)
Primary Backing

1.9841603596639
Nonwoven PET/PA

Process

Tufting

Tufts

73340

Yarn Construction

Cut loop pile - velours

notrax.eu


https://www.notrax.eu

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Taupe

Art. nr.

389R0051TT
389C0078TT
389R0078TT
389C0051TT

Dimension (cm)

130cm x 20m
200cm x linm
200cm x 20m

130cm x linm

Weight (kg)

87.1
6.7
134.1
4.3

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Charcoal

Art. nr.

389R0051TC
389C0051TC
389R0078TC
389C0078TC

Dimension (cm)

130cm x 20m
130cm x linm
200cm x 20m

200cm x linm

Weight (kg)

87.1
4.3
134.1
6.7

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Blue

Art. nr.

389R0051TB
389C0051TB
389R0078TB
389C0078TB

Dimension (cm)

130cm x 20m
130cm x linm
200cm x 20m

200cm x linm

Weight (kg)

87.1
4.3
134.1
6.7

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Grey

Art. nr.

389R0051TG
389C0051TG
389R0078TG
389C0078TG

Dimension (cm)

130cm x 20m
130cm x linm
200cm x 20m

200cm x linm

Weight (kg)

87.1
4.3
134.1
6.7

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Red

Art. nr.

389R0051TR
389C0078TR
389C0051TR
389R0078TR

Dimension (cm)

130cm x 20m
200cm x linm
130cm x linm

200cm x 20m

Weight (kg)

87.1
6.7
4.3
134.1

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Taupe

Art. nr.

389C0078WT
389R0078WT
389R0051WT
389C0051WT

Dimension (cm)

200cm x linm
200cm x 20m
130cm x 20m

130cm x linm

Weight (kg)

6.7
134.1
87.1
4.3

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Thickness (mm)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL

083N0000BL

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL

083N0000BL

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL

083N0000BL

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL

083N0000BL

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL
083N0000BL

Recommended
accessories

083N0000BL

083N0000BL

notrax.eu


https://www.notrax.eu

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Red

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommended
accessories

389R0078WR 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389R0051WR 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0051WR 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Black

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommgnded
accessories

389C0078WK 200cm x linm 6.7 8.5 083N0000BL

389R0078WK 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389R0051WK 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0051WK 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL

Swisslon Plus™ Twine Black

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommended
accessories

389R0051TK 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0051TK 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL

389R0078TK 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389C0078TK 200cm x linm 6.7 8.5 083N0000BL

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Grey

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommended
accessories

389R0078WG 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389R0051WG 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0051WG 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Blue

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommended
accessories

389R0051WB 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0078WB 200cm x linm 6.7 8.5 083N0000BL

389R0078WB 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389C0051WB 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL

Swisslon Plus™ Wave Charcoal

Art. nr. Dimension (cm) Weight (kg) Thickness (mm) Recommended
accessories

389R0051WC 130cm x 20m 87.1 8.5

389C0078WC 200cm x linm 6.7 8.5 083NO00OBL

389R0078WC 200cm x 20m 134.1 8.5

389C0051WC 130cm x linm 4.3 8.5 083N0000BL
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Accessories
083 Bevelled Nosing 2 084 Bevelled Nosing 4
mm mm
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